www.myAirLife.com    |   800-433-2797    |   info@myAirLife.com
Ordering Guide
SALTERSTAT™ CAPNOGRAPHY
CALL  800-433-2797   |    VISIT  www.myAirLife.com   |   EMAIL   info@myairlife.com
2 3
CO2 SAMPLING LINE
ITEM DURATION INTERFACE SIZE O2 LENGTH CO2 LENGTH PK
4MSF3-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Nasal Adult N/A 6' 25
4MSF3-INF-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Nasal Infant N/A 6' 25
4MSF3-L-6-25 Filtered with Nafion for Extended Use Nasal Adult N/A 6' 25
FOR MONITORS REQUIRING REFLECTIVE CONNECTORS
Oral-Nasal Facepiece Nasal Reflective Connector for
Short-Term Use
Reflective Connector for Extended Use
SALTERSTAT™ REFLECTIVE SERIES
Thread-Grip Connector Nafion Tubing Used in
Extended Use Codes
Filter Soft Tubing
CO2 SAMPLING WITH O2 DELIVERY
ITEM DURATION INTERFACE SIZE O2 LENGTH CO2 LENGTH PK
4MSF1-0-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Adult 2" 6' 25
4MSF1-0-6-100 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Adult 2" 6' 100
4MSF1-0-13-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Adult 2" 13' 25
4MSF1-7-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Adult 7' 6' 25
4MSF1-7-13-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Adult 7' 13' 25
4MSF1-7-6-100 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Adult 7' 6' 100
4MSF1-7-13-100 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Adult 7' 13' 100
4MSF2-PED-7-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Pediatric 7' 6' 25
4MSF1-L-7-6-25 Filtered with Nafion for Extended Use Oral-Nasal Adult 7' 6' 25
4MSF1-L-7-13-25 Filtered with Nafion for Extended Use Oral-Nasal Adult 7' 13' 25
4MSF1-L-7-6-100 Filtered with Nafion for Extended Use Oral-Nasal Adult 7' 6' 100
4MSF2-L-PED-7-6-25 Filtered with Nafion for Extended Use Oral-Nasal Pediatric 7' 6' 25
4MSF2-L-PED-7-13-25 Filtered with Nafion for Extended Use Oral-Nasal Pediatric 7' 13' 25
4MSF3-7-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Nasal Adult 7' 6' 25
4MSF3-7-6-100 Filtered for Short-Term Use Nasal Adult 7' 6' 100
4MSF3-7-13-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Nasal Adult 7' 13' 25
4MSF3-7-13-100 Filtered for Short-Term Use Nasal Adult 7' 13' 100
4MSF3-PED-7-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Nasal Pediatric 7' 6' 25
4MSF3-L-7-6-25 Filtered with Nafion for Extended Use Nasal Adult 7' 6' 25
4MSF3-L-PED-7-6-25 Filtered with Nafion for Extended Use Nasal Pediatric 7' 6' 25
4MSF3-L-INF-7-6-25 Filtered with Nafion for Extended Use Nasal Infant 7' 6' 25
CALL  800-433-2797   |    VISIT  www.myAirLife.com   |   EMAIL   info@myairlife.com
2 3
FOR MONITORS REQUIRING REFLECTIVE CONNECTORS
SALTERSTAT™ REFLECTIVE SERIES
CO2 SAMPLING WITH SOFT HEADSET TUBING
ITEM DURATION INTERFACE SIZE O2 LENGTH CO2 LENGTH PK
4MSF1SOFT-7-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Adult 7' 6 25
4MSF1SOFT-7-13-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Oral-Nasal Adult 7' 13' 25